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Date Topic Presentor Moderator 

Monday, July 03, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Sharubanaa Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Anatomy Retina Dr.Kumarra Nandha Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Wednesday, July 05, 2017 Journal Club Dr.Ishwarya Dr.Kamran 

Thursday, July 06, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Naveen Dr.Syed 

Friday, July 07, 2017 Physiology Retina Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Rubina Huda 

Monday, July 10, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Gayathiri Kannan Dr.Vimala 

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 

Retinoblastoma-                
Indroduction , Genetics, 

Pathology Dr.Sweta Dr.Geetha 

Wednesday, July 12, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Ranjitha Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Thursday, July 13, 2017 

Retinoblastoma-                
Clasification,clinical 
features, Differential 

diagnosis Dr.Sanjitha Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Friday, July 14, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Sharubanaa Dr.Kamran 

Monday, July 17, 2017 
Retinoblastoma                           

Diagnosis, Treatment Dr.Kumarra Nandha Dr.Syed 

Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Ishwarya Dr.Rubina Huda 

Wednesday, July 19, 2017 Journal Club Dr.Naveen Dr.Vimala 

Thursday, July 20, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Nivedhitha Dr.Geetha 

Friday, July 21, 2017 FFA,ICG Dr.Gayathiri Kannan Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Monday, July 24, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Sweta Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 OCT Dr.Ranjitha Dr.Kamran 

Wednesday, July 26, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Sanjitha Dr.Syed 

Thursday, July 27, 2017 GDX,HRT Dr.Sharubanaa Dr.Rubina Huda 

Friday, July 28, 2017 FAF Dr.Kumarra Nandha Dr.Vimala 

Saturday, July 29, 2017 Clinical Discussion Dr.Ishwarya Dr.Geetha 

Monday, July 31, 2017 RETINAL DETACHMENT Dr.Naveen Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

 


